  Page 1 of 195 Report No.: E349607-D1011-2/A2/C0-CB
TRF No. IEC60601_1P
REPORT CONTENTS:
 Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
IEC 60601-1
Medical electrical equipment
Part 1: General requirements for basic safety and essential performance
Report Reference No. ..................... : E349607-D1011-2/A2/C0-CB

responsible for this Test Report.
  Page 2 of 195 Report No.: E349607-D1011-2/A2/C0-CB
TRF No. IEC60601_1P
Test item description........................: Switch Mode Power Supply
Trade Mark .........................................: Trademark image(s):
Original Product/Equipment
Manufacturer .....................................:
Same as Applicant
Branding Manufacturer(s) ................:
Model/Type reference .......................: CUS400M, (may be prefixed and followed by alphanumeric
characters - See model differences section for details of
nomenclature)
Ratings ...............................................: 100-240 Vac, 47-63Hz, 5.75A Max
Output:
When provided with Fan Cover:
CUS400M-12 Output: 12 Vdc  33.33A
CUS400M-15 Output: 15 Vdc 26.67A
CUS400M-19 Output: 19 Vdc 21.05A
CUS400M-24 Output: 24 Vdc  16.67A
CUS400M-28 Output: 28 Vdc 14.29A
CUS400M-36 Output: 36 Vdc 11.11A
CUS400M-48 Output: 48 Vdc 8.33A
For other output loading options, see Model Differences.
Testing procedure and testing location:
[X] CB Testing Laboratory:
Testing location/ address ............................. : UL International Sp.z.o.o.